
615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254511115082

88254511115083

88254511115084

88254511115085

88254511115086

88254511115087

88254511115088

88254511115089

88254511115090

88254511115091

88254511115092

88254511115093

88254511115094

88254511115095

88254511115096

88254511115097

88254511115098

SANDEEP SINGH

Dharminder singh

KRISHAN SINGH

ARVINDER SINGH

Sadam  Husain

SUKHDEEP SINGH

CHAMKAUR SINGH

REENU RANI

Baljinder Singh

GURPREET SINGH

HONEY SINGH

Jatinder Singh

SANDEEP SINGH

satnam singh

ASHOK KUMAR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

KARANJEET SINGH

148

154

154

152

152

154

151

164

153

155

152

149

147

153

153

165

155

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925

99966
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P P

P

P P

P
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P
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P
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P
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P

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/14 /79

/38

/13 /81

/42

/14 /80

/42

/14 /78

/42

/14 /79

/42

/14 /80

/42

/13 /78

/42

/14 /89

/42

/14 /79

/42

/13 /80

/44

/14 /79

/42

/14 /75

/42

/15 /79

/36

/14 /81

/40

/14 /78

/44

/14 /84

/48

/14 /79

/44

Status

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254511115099

88254511115100

88254511115101

88254511115102

88254511115103

88254511115104

88254511115105

88254511115106

88254511115107

88254511115108

88254511115109

88254511115111

88254511115112

88254511115113

88254511115114

88254511115115

88254511115116

ISHU VERMA

KRISHAN LAL

JUBIN KUMAR

HARDEEP SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

Sunny Kumar

Vinod kumar

BALCHHINDER SINGH

PALWINDER SINGH

Ranjit Singh

Ravinder Kumar

DILPREET SINGH

GURMUKH SINGH

Inderjeet Kumar

HARPREET KAUR

KULJEET KAUR

151

159

163

161

151

153

153

150

150

154

154

155

150

160

150

153

153

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name
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P

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/14 /80

/40

/14 /78

/50

/14 /81

/50

/14 /79

/50

/13 /78

/42

/13 /80

/42

/14 /81

/40

/14 /79

/40

/13 /78

/42

/14 /79

/44

/14 /81

/40

/13 /80

/44

/14 /77

/42

/14 /82

/46

/14 /79

/40

/14 /80

/40

/14 /79

/42

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254511115117

88254511115119

88254511115121

88254511115131

88254511115132

88254511115133

88254511115299

88254511115300

GURJEET SINGH

RENU SHARMA

MANJINDER SINGH

Gurdeep Singh

Gurvinder Singh

Guwinder Singh

GURPREET SINGH

MOHIT SHARMA

149

150

153

153

152

144

148

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/14 /78

/40

/14 /79

/40

/15 /78

/42

/14 /79

/42

/14 /78

/42

/14 /75

/38

/14 /77

/40

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254530615137

88254530615138

88254530615139

88254530615140

88254530615141

88254530615142

88254530615143

88254530615144

88254530615145

88254530615146

88254530615147

88254530615148

88254530615149

88254530615150

88254530615151

88254530615152

88254530615153

PARWINDER SINGH

PARKASH DASS

JATINDER SINGH

JASVIR SINGH

BHOLA NATH

LEELA SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

SUKHVINDER SINGH

dalvir singh

MANPREET SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

MOHAMMAD AZHARUDEEN KHAN

WAHEGURU SINGH

SHER SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

160

142

175

140

156

157

147

151

175

167

178

152

173

154

141

172

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name
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P
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P P

P
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P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS
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PASS
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PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/14 /80

/50

/14 /65

/48

/13 /

/48

/14 /95

/48

/14 /65

/44

/14 /76

/50

/14 /82

/46

/14 /65

/50

/14 /70

/48

/14 /96

/48

/13 /86

/50

/14 /95

/50

/14 /75

/48

/14 /95

/48

/14 /75

/48

/15 /65

/46

/14 /92

/50

Status

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254530615154

88254530615155

88254530615157

88254530615158

88254530615159

88254530615160

88254530615161

88254530615162

88254530615163

88254530615165

88254530615166

88254530615167

88254530615169

88254530615170

88254530615171

88254530615172

88254530615173

AMANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

SATVIR SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

SATNAM JI

DEVINDER SINGH

Jagsir Singh

BALJINDER KUMAR

HARINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

KARAN SINGH

PARMOHAN SINGH

LAKHVIR SINGH

gurjinder singh

Sukhpal Kaur

AMANDEEP SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

175

154

160

163

157

168

171

147

156

157

157

175

157

175

176

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name
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T
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P

P P
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P P
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R A

R

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/13 /95

/50

/ /76

/

/13 /75

/50

/14 /80

/50

/14 /82

/50

/14 /75

/50

/13 /90

/48

/14 /91

/50

/13 /71

/48

/14 /76

/50

/14 /77

/50

/13 /80

/48

/13 /95

/50

/15 /81

/44

/14 /95

/50

/14 /95

/50

/0 /

/0

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254530615174

88254530615176

88254530615177

88254530615178

88254530615179

88254530615180

88254530615181

KHARHAK SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

BIRBAL SINGH

SUKHJEET SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

RANJEET KAUR

174

129

160

159

168

175

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

T P

T

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/14 /95

/50

/ /75

/

/12 /65

/36

/14 /82

/48

/13 /82

/48

/12 /95

/44

/13 /95

/50

/ /15

/

/ /15

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254580115082

88254580115083

88254580115084

88254580115085

88254580115086

88254580115087

88254580115088

88254580115089

88254580115090

88254580115091

88254580115092

88254580115093

88254580115094

88254580115095

88254580115096

88254580115097

88254580115098

ABHISHEK SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR

MANDIP SINGH

LALIT KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

SURAJ THAPA

SANJEEV KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

kulwant devi

KARISHMA

NEENA KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

PREETI

JYOTI DEVI

HARPREET SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

147

158

156

146

147

152

158

152

155

159

164

165

164

164

163

148

147

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P
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P

P P

P
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P

P P

P
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P
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P

P P
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P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/11 /78

/42

/14 /84

/42

/11 /85

/42

/12 /79

/38

/12 /75

/42

/12 /82

/40

/12 /87

/42

/12 /80

/42

/12 /83

/42

/12 /88

/40

/12 /91

/42

/12 /92

/42

/12 /91

/42

/12 /91

/42

/12 /90

/42

/12 /77

/42

/13 /75

/42

Status

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



615Course Code: FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANTBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88254580115099

88254580115100

88254580115102

88254580115103

88254580115104

88254580115105

88254580115106

SANDEEP

AKASH JOSHI

KULDEEP KUMAR

JASMEET SINGH

TARK HUSSAIN

YUVRAJ SINGH

ROHIT SHARMA

155

148

154

156

165

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P A

P

A P

A

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/14 /

/42

/ /80

/

/12 /83

/42

/12 /77

/42

/12 /82

/42

/12 /84

/42

/13 /91

/42

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1


